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MILAN Cleaning Cushion Box 120
g
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Short Description

Cleaning cushion containing 120 g of fine MILAN eraser dust. Developed for the cleaning and restoration of
documents and works of art.
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Description

Cleaning cushion containing 120 g of fine MILAN eraser dust. Developed for the cleaning and restoration of

documents and works of art. Instructions: 1. Squeeze and gently shake the bag until the eraser powder is released.
Form a fine layer over the area to be cleaned. 2. Spread the powder around in gentle circular movements with a soft
brush. 3. Remove the eraser powder from the cleaned surface. Supplied in a cardboard box measuring 115x65x35

mm.

Additional Information

Brand

Type

Colour

Product series

GTIN

Vendor SKU

Sales Unit

TARIC Code

Country Of Origin

Volume (M3)
Weight (KG)

SKU#

Transport Unit Level 1 Unit

Transport Unit Level 1 Quantity

MILAN

Erasers

White

Fine Art

8414034001209

SMMO0120

ST

40169200

ES

0.00026

0.148

501056

TRP2

40
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