

MILAN Cleaning Cushion Box 120 g

Product Images











Short Description

Cleaning cushion containing 120 g of fine MILAN eraser dust. Developed for the cleaning and restoration of documents and works of art.

Description

Cleaning cushion containing 120 g of fine MILAN eraser dust. Developed for the cleaning and restoration of documents and works of art. Instructions: 1. Squeeze and gently shake the bag until the eraser powder is released. Form a fine layer over the area to be cleaned. 2. Spread the powder around in gentle circular movements with a soft brush. 3. Remove the eraser powder from the cleaned surface. Supplied in a cardboard box measuring 115x65x35 mm.

Additional Information

Brand	MILAN
Туре	Erasers
Colour	White
Product series	Fine Art
GTIN	8414034001209
Vendor SKU	SMM0120
Sales Unit	ST
TARIC Code	40169200
Country Of Origin	ES
Volume (M3)	0.00026
Weight (KG)	0.148
SKU#	501056
Transport Unit Level 1 Unit	TRP2
Transport Unit Level 1 Quantity	40

